Sat Sep 1, 2018

Where: 215 Gordon Rd, Mosgiel 9024, New Zealand

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Created by: Paula Hasler

Description:

10.30 am sign on for 11.00 briefing and 11.15am start. TBC Course: Mosgiel Pool

to Outram - Woodside Block - Berwick Block - return via Woodside and finish on Wairongoa Rd by
North Taieri Church. Approx 62km. Junior race TBC.

Sat Sep 15, 2018

[
Sat Sep 15, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
Description: See: Cycling Timaru website for details

Sat Sep 22, 2018

Sat Sep 22, 2018

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Sep 30, 2018

Where: Morris Road, Morris Rd, Chain Hills, New Zealand

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Created by: Paula Hasler

Description:

Fairfield - over Morris Rd onto SH 1 - over Waihola Hill onto Brighton Rd - return to

finish at Green Island. 65km. Sign on at 10.15 for 11.00am start on corner of Morris Rd and
Coach Rd, Fairfield.

Mon Oct 1, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct 8, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat Oct 13, 2018

Where: Millers Flat 9572, New Zealand

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Created by: Paula Hasler

Description: Millers Flat to East Taieri. Timings TBC



Mon Oct 15, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat Oct 20, 2018

Sat Oct 20, 2018 - Sun Oct 21, 2018

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Oct 21, 2018

Sat Oct 20, 2018 - Sun Oct 21, 2018

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct 22, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct 29, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat Nov 3, 2018

Where: Henley Community Centre, 1218 Centre Rd, Henley 9073, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Created by: Paula Hasler

Description: Timings and course details to be confirmed. Based at Henley Hall.

Mon Nov 5, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Nov 12, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler



Mon Nov 19, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat Nov 24, 2018

Where: Green Island, Dunedin, New Zealand

Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Created by: Paula Hasler

Description:

Timings TBC. Course: Green Island - Taieri Mouth - turn around on Akatore Rd,
return to finish on Jeffcoates Rd.

Mon Nov 26, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Dec 3, 2018

Where: Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler



